
3
9
1
+

0
0
.0

0

3
9
7
+

0
0
.0

0

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 6
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EXIST. CURVE 211

PI STA. = 392+46.76

! = 3%%d 55’ 27" (RT)

D = 1%%d 42’ 47"

R = 3,344.39’

T = 114.57’

L = 229.05’

E = 1.96’

e = _____

T.R. = _____

S.E. RUN = _____

P.C. STA. = 391+32.19

P.T. STA. = 393+61.24

EXIST. CURVE 209

PI STA. = 396+39.94

! = 6%%d 00’ 38" (LT)

D = 2%%d 08’ 49"

R = 2,668.76’

T = 140.11’

L = 279.96’

E = 3.68’

e = _____

T.R. = _____

S.E. RUN = _____

P.C. STA. = 394+99.83

P.T. STA. = 397+79.79
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